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Anlage
Lindenstr. 8 A, 78355 Hohenfels
stefan.fugel@web.de

Sportwart/in
Greiner, Thomas

T 01774235337 info@fliesen-greiner.de

Jugendwart/in
Freitag, Renate
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Herren 60 1
MF: Dietmar Zanner

m 015144610696, dietmar.zanner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stork, Georg
Zanner, Dietmar
Schatz, Wilfried
Ferrari, Klaus
Lenz, Georg
Fugel, Josef
Bubhl, Karl-Heinz
Rosch, Kurt
Konig, Winfried
Reiser, Walter
Pfandler, Helmar
Sielmann, Ingo
13 Engst, Wilfried
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16102133
15952765
15103041
16001845
15502451
15002934
16101805
15602512
15202717
15802185
15402636
15250243
15152434

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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